
Fishing Vessel Register

Premises ID Vessel Name Admin Port Home Port Name Port Letter and Number Vessel Size Date Registered Date of last visit

50948 3 Brothers CN203 Gairloch Gairloch 3 Brothers CN203 Under 10m 04-Nov-20 03-Nov-20

64892 Abaigeal CY14 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Abaigeal CY14 Under 10m 22-Apr-25 22-Apr-25

51115 Abbyjack WK856 John O'Groats John O'Groats Abbyjack WK856 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 03-Dec-20
59805 Advance INS77 Portree Harbour Isleornsay Advance INS77 Under 10m 25-Apr-24 25-Apr-24

51120 Adventurer INS8 Lochinver 
Harbour Inverness Harbour Adventurer INS8 OVER 10m 02-Dec-20 15-Nov-20

52347 Aimee J WK 832 Wick Harbour Lybster Harbour Aimee J WK 832 Under 10m 14-Sep-21 01-Dec-21
50584 Albatross UL256 Ullapool Ullapool Albatross UL256 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 18-Nov-20
51087 AMBERLISA, UL30 ULLAPOOL ULLAPOOL AMBERLISA UL30 OVER 10m 26-Nov-20 05-Jan-21

51145 Amelia-Rose INS406 Cromarty 
Harbour Cromarty Harbour Amelia-Rose INS406 Under 10m 04-Dec-20 21-Dec-20

57939 Amphitrite KY267 Portree Harbour Harlosh Amphitrite KY267 Under 10m 14-Nov-23 11-Dec-23
54820 Angela WK 26 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Angela WK 26 Under 10m 10-Jan-23 13-Jan-23
50573 Annie Rose WK889 Scrabster Scrabster Annie Rose WK889 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 02-Nov-20

51182 Aqua Gripfisk N/A Kyle Harbour Kristiansund Aqua Gripfisk N/A OVER 10m 11-Dec-20

51201 Aqua Mist Mallaig Harbour Kristiansund Aqua Mist OVER 10m 17-Dec-20 21-Dec-20

51181 Aqua Star Lerwick Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Lerwick Aqua Star Lerwick OVER 10m 10-Dec-20 16-Dec-20

50847 Aquarius WK22 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Aquarius WK22 Under 10m 20-Oct-20 29-Nov-22

50571 Aquila BRD664 Portree Torridon Aquila BRD664 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 26-Nov-20
50726 Ardyne OB972 Oban Fort William Ardyne OB972 Under 10m 01-Oct-20 16-Oct-20
51425 Argosy FR128 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Argosy FR128 Under 10m 28-Feb-21 15-Dec-20
51049 Argus IE 4 Oban Ballachulish Argus IE 4 Under 10m 18-Nov-20 20-Nov-20
51107 Aspire UL609 Portree Dunvegan Aspire UL609 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 04-Dec-20
50679 Asteria BRD250 Uig Harbour Uig Harbour Asteria BRD250 OVER 10m 22-Sep-20 27-Nov-20
51253 Athena INS80 Balintore Balintore Athena INS 80 Under 10m 11-Jan-21 13-Jan-21
50610 Atlantia UL62 Ullapool Ullapool Atlantia UL62 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 04-Nov-20
50612 Auk UL554 Ullapool Ullapool Auk UL554 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 25-Nov-20
51059 Aurora OB4 Portree Harbour Portree Harbour Aurora OB4 Under 10m 20-Nov-20 26-Nov-20
54497 Ava May WK 255 Wick Harbour Lybster Harbour Ava May WK 255 Under 10m 24-Nov-22 22-Nov-22

62117 Ayr Dawn 2 A523 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Ayr Dawn 2 A523 OVER 10m 26-Sep-24 26-Sep-24

50766 Ayr Dawn FD 522 North Shields Scrabster Harbour Ayr Dawn FD 522 OVER 10m 09-Oct-20 09-Oct-20
50994 Barbara WK1 Wick Harbour Keiss Barbara WK1 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 17-Nov-20
50530 Barnacle III CY97 Ullapool Ullapool Barnacle III CY97 OVER 10m 27-Aug-20 05-Nov-20
51093 Belinda II K7 Uig Harbour Inverness Harbour Belinda 11 K7 OVER 10m 27-Nov-20 03-Dec-20
51003 Benarkle WK171 Lybster Harbour Lybster Harbour Ben Arkle WK171 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 23-Nov-20
50653 Bessie Anne OB844 Kinlochbervie Kinlochbervie Bessie Anne OB844 Under 10m 15-Sep-20 21-Oct-20
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50850 Blossom WK827 Wick Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Blossom WK827 Under 10m 21-Oct-20 10-Nov-20

51435 Bluebell A68 Balintore Harbour Balintore Bluebell A68 Under 10m 02-Mar-21 10-Mar-21

51000 Bluebell INS 443 Avoch Inverness Bluebell INS443 Under 10m 11-Dec-20 12-Nov-20

50893 Bo Hero UL16 Old Dornie 
Harbour Old Dornie Harbour BO HERO UL16 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 05-Oct-20

50831 Bon Ami UL77 Ullapool Ullapool Bon Ami UL77 Under 10m 19-Oct-20 19-Oct-20
50915 Bonnie C OB1050 Applecross Applecross Bonnie C OB1050 Under 10m 30-Oct-20 02-Nov-20
50763 Boy Andrew UL12 Ullapool Achiltibuie Boy Andrew UL12 Under 10m 09-Oct-20 05-Oct-20
50618 Boy Andrew WK170 Scrabster Scrabster Harbour Boy Andrew WK170 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 11-Nov-20
50667 Boy Corrin BRD694 Portree harbour Broadford Boy Corrin BRD694 Under 10m 17-Sep-20 01-Dec-20
50720 Boy Daniel OB80 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Boy Daniel OB80 Under 10m 01-Oct-20 09-Oct-20
50871 Boy Harris OB454 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Boy Harris OB454 Under 10m 26-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
51097 Boy James WK479 Wick harbour Gills Boy James WK 479 Under 10m 27-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

50827 Boy John WK859 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Boy John WK859 Under 10m 19-Oct-20 02-Nov-20

54783 Boy Kian WK29 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Boy Kian WK29 Under 10m 04-Jan-23 21-Dec-22

50857 Boy Liam WK914 Scrabster 
Harbour Wick Harbour Boy Liam WK914 Under 10m 20-Oct-20 17-Nov-20

55157 Boy Nathan BA269 Stornoway Mallaig Harbour Boy Nathan BA269 Under 10m 22-Feb-23 08-Mar-23
50953 Boy Richie II WK810 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Boy Richie II WK810 OVER 10m 05-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
50977 Boy Ryan BRD38 Portree Kyle of Lochalsh Boy Ryan BRD38 Under 10m 09-Nov-20 04-Nov-20

54499 Bright Horizon UL98 Ullapool Scrabster Harbour Bright Horizon UL98 Under 10m 24-Nov-22 29-Nov-22

50769 BRISCA UL37 Lochinver 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour BRISCA UL37 OVER 10m 09-Oct-20 09-Oct-20

50765 Brosme UL 576 Lochinver 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Brosme UL 576 OVER 10m 09-Oct-20 13-Nov-20

51954 Brothers WK35 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Brothers WK35 Under 10m 07-Jul-21 29-Nov-21

50606 Cabo Ortegal AR865 Lochinver Lochinver Cabo Ortegal AR865 OVER 10m 10-Sep-20 29-Oct-20

51005 Caitlin Anne CY21 Eynort Eynort Caitlin Anne CY21 Unknown 12-Nov-20 09-Dec-20

50870 Caledonia III BCK35 Scrabster 
Harbour Buckie Caledonia III BCK35 OVER 10m 26-Oct-20 13-Nov-20

50949 Camanna BF16 Kyle Kyle Camanna BF16 Under 10m 04-Nov-20 10-Nov-20
52774 Canook UL608 Ullapool Ullapool Canook UL608 Under 10m 04-Nov-21
50520 Caralisa OB956 Mallaig Unknown Caralisa OB956 OVER 10m 25-Aug-20 21-Aug-20
51133 Carina, WK141 Lybster Harbour Dunbeath Harbour Carina WK141 Under 10m 03-Dec-20 11-Dec-20
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50939 Carol Anne WK 54 Scrabster 
Harbour Phillips Harbour Carol Anne WK 54 Under 10m 03-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

50634 Caspian K K148 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Caspian K K148 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 03-Nov-20

50829 Caspian WK49 Kinlochvervie 
Harbour Loch Eriboll Caspian WK49 Under 10m 19-Oct-20 09-Nov-20

50991 Catch 22OB287 Mallaig Harbour Glenuig Catch 22 OB287 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
59759 Catcher WK84 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Catcher WK84 Under 10m 23-Apr-24 03-May-24
50898 Catherine BRD14 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Catherine BRD14 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 02-Dec-20

51132 Challenger INS 393 Cromarty 
Harbour Cromarty Harbour Challenger INS 393 Under 10m 03-Dec-20 15-Dec-20

51012 Challenger UI27 Ullapool Ullapool Challenger UI27 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
51028 Cheryl Ann WK 111 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Cheryl Ann WK 111 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
50952 Chieftain SY861 Staffin Staffin Chieftain SY861 Under 10m 05-Nov-20 17-Dec-20

53850 Claire Jayne II, BRD259 Broadford Scrabster Harbour Claire Jayne 
II BRD259 Under 10m 19-Aug-22 04-Nov-22

51159 Claire Louise WK860 Wick Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Claire Louise WK860 Under 10m 07-Dec-20 08-Dec-20

51163 Comrades WK181 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Rispond Comrades WK181 Under 10m 08-Dec-20 16-Dec-20

51064 Concord KY99 Kircaldy Uig Harbour Concord KY99 Under 10m 23-Nov-20 03-Dec-20
51294 Connor C OB 6 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Connor C OB 6 Under 10m 28-Jan-21 28-Jan-21
50572 Cordelia KY70 Portree Portree Cordelia KY70 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 10-Nov-20

51080 Courtney Klo ME261 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Kinlochbervie Harbour Courtney Klo ME261 Under 10m 25-Nov-20 02-Nov-20

50996 Crabster WK686 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Crabster WK686 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 19-Nov-20

51126 Creachan mor OB26 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Creachan mor OB26 Under 10m 02-Dec-20 30-Oct-20

51790 Credo BRD90 Portree Kyle Credo BRD90 Under 10m 02-Jun-21 02-Jun-21

53662 Culane BCK619 Scrabster 
Harbour Dunbeath Harbour Culane BCK619 Under 10m 14-Jul-22 14-Jul-22

50778 Danny J BRD639 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Danny J BRD639 Under 10m 12-Oct-20 04-Nov-20
50615 Darien BRD652 Ullapool Kylesku Darien BRD652 Under 10m 28-Sep-20 07-Dec-20
51025 Dawn Star WK833 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Dawn Star WK833 Under 10m 13-Nov-20 19-Nov-20
50583 Defiance IV CN5 Ullapool Old dornie Defiance IV CN5 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 18-Nov-20

50885 Delta Dawn A SY 309 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Delta Dawn A SY 309 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 05-Nov-20

50688 Dignity II WK511 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Dignity II WK511 Under 10m 23-Sep-20 23-Dec-22

51104 Dochas CN62 Portree Dunvegan Dochas CN62 Under 10m 30-Nov-20 04-Dec-20
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51026 Dolphin WK98 Scrabset Harbour Gills Bay Dolphin WK98 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

51230 Dona 2 UL 120 Ullapool Gairloch Dona 2 UL 120 Under 10m 31-Dec-20 19-Jan-21
66385 Donna Marie INS17 Ullapool Ullapool Donna Marie INS17 Under 10m 27-Nov-25 27-Nov-25
50633 Dunan Star CY26 Portree Kyle Harbour Dunan Star CY26 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 17-Nov-20
50621 Dunan Star II BRD123 Portree Portree Harbour Dunan Star II BRD123 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 19-Nov-20

65234 Dunbar INS10 Lochinver 
Harbour Balintore Dunbar INS10 Under 10m 04-Jun-25

51058 Dunbyin UL298 Lochinver 
Harbour Lochinver Harbour Dunbyin UL298 Under 10m 20-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

51143 Edward Henry, DH100 Dartmouth Scrabster Edward Henry DH100 OVER 10m 04-Dec-20 07-Dec-20

64773 Effie Beth BRD176 Portree Harbour Kyle Harbour Effie Beth BRD176 Under 10m 01-Apr-25 08-Apr-25
50617 Eilidh BRD149 Portree Kyleakin Eilidh BRD149 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 08-Dec-20

50684 Eilidh SY4 Struan Loch 
Harport Struan Loch Harport Eilidh SY4 Under 10m 22-Sep-20 25-Nov-20

50826 Ella WK129 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Ella WK129 Under 10m 19-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
64298 Ellie-B K42 Mallaig Harbour Ardtoe Ellie-B K42 Under 10m 11-Feb-25 12-Feb-25
50592 Emma Maria OB144 Mallaig Kilchoan Emma Maria OB144 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 02-Oct-20
50880 Emulous INS93 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Emulous INS93 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 14-Feb-25
50644 Enchanted BRD74 Portree harbour Portree harbour Enchanted BRD 74 OVER 10m 14-Sep-20 19-Nov-20
50681 Endeavour SY14 Portree Harbour Stein and Dunvegan Endeavour SY14 Under 10m 22-Sep-20 04-Dec-20
51167 Enya Jean WK 55 Wick Harbour John o'Groats Enya Jean WK 55 OVER 10m 08-Dec-20 03-Dec-20

51033 Erin WK241 Scrabster 
Harbour Skerray Erin WK241 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

50576 Excelsior UL33 Kinlochbervie Rispond North 
Sutherland Excelsior UL33 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 01-Dec-20

50721 Fiona M WK7 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Fiona M WK7 Under 10m 01-Oct-20 21-Nov-22
51210 Fiona SY670 Portree Harbour Portnalong Fiona SY670 Under 10m 21-Dec-20 21-Dec-20

50578 Fortitude UL48 Lochinver 
Harbour Lochinver Harbour Fortitude UL48 OVER 10m 09-Sep-20 04-Nov-20

50625 Fram of Shieldaig 
BRD679 Portree Harbour Shieldaig Fram of 

Shieldaig BRD679 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 02-Nov-20

51381 Freebird UL14 Ullapool Ullapool Freebird UL14 Under 10m 24-Feb-21 02-Nov-20
50749 Freya UL81 ULLAPOOL ULLAPOOL FREYA UL81 Under 10m 06-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
51077 Fulmair BRD101 Uig Harbour Uig Harbour Fulmair BRD101 Under 10m 25-Nov-20 03-Dec-20
50804 Fulmar SY41 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Fulmar SY41 Under 10m 14-Oct-20 02-Dec-20

50645 Fulmar UL176 Kinlochbervie 
harbour Kinlochbervie harbour Fulmar UL176 Under 10m 14-Sep-20 04-Nov-20

50986 Gallos WK67 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Gallos WK67 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 05-Nov-20
60147 Galway Girl WK56 Wick Harbour Scrabster Harbour Galway Girl WK56 Under 10m 20-May-24 30-May-24
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50767 Genesis FD 19 North Shields Scrabster Harbour Genesis FD 19 OVER 10m 09-Oct-20 09-Oct-20

53953 Genesis II A 100 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Genesis II A 100 OVER 10m 15-Sep-22 16-Sep-22

55102 Giomach UL2 Kinlochbervie Kinlochbervie Harbour Giomach UI2 Under 10m 15-Feb-23

50760 Girl Aimee OB39 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Girl Aimee OB39 Under 10m 09-Oct-20 23-Oct-20
50964 Girl Amy K1013 Aultbea Aultbeaa Girl Amy K1013 Under 10m 05-Nov-20 05-Nov-20
50725 Girl Beth WK674 Plockton Plockton Girl Beth WK674 Under 10m 01-Oct-20 10-Nov-20
50577 Girl Erica WK822 Scrabster Sandside Harbour Girl Erica WK822 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 22-Nov-20
51072 Girl Evie WK18 Wick Harbour Talmine Girl Evie WK18 Under 10m 24-Nov-20 01-Dec-20

50916 Girl Fiona CY100 Lochinver 
Harbour Lochinver Harbour Girl Fiona CY100 Under 10m 30-Oct-20 17-Nov-20

51011 Girl Justine WK24 Scrabster Scrabster Girl Justine WK24 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 25-Nov-20
50995 Girl Kerri WK867 Loch Eriboll Loch Eriboll Girl Kerri WK867 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 09-Nov-20
51158 Girl Kerri2 CY111 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Girl Kerri2 CY111 Under 10m 07-Dec-20 15-Nov-20

51837 Girl Millie WK820 Lochinver 
Harbour Culkein, Drumbeg Girl Millie WK820 Under 10m 14-Jun-21 13-Mar-25

50587 Girl Sarah BRD682 Portree Harbour Harlosh Girl Sarah BRD682 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 04-Dec-20
51085 Gladly Ann BRD676 Uig Harbour Uig Harbour Gladly Ann BRD676 Under 10m 26-Nov-20 03-Dec-20
50580 Glen Coul UL78 Lochinver Lochinver Glen Coul UL78 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 04-Nov-20

50894 Golden Dawn WK815 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Golden Dawn WK815 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 05-Nov-20

66659 Golden Jubilee SY80 Old Dornie 
Harbour Lochinver Harbour Golden 

Jubilee SY80 Under 10m 26-Jan-26

50828 Golden Promise WK149 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Golden 

Promise WK149 Under 10m 19-Oct-20 09-Nov-20

50669 Golden Rule BRD109 Portree Harbour Portree Harbour Golden Rule BRD109 Under 10m 17-Sep-20 17-Nov-20

50855 Goosander OB421 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Goosander OB421 Under 10m 21-Oct-20 23-Dec-22

50740 Grace Ann BRD362 Portree Harbour Applecross Grace Ann BRD362 Under 10m 05-Oct-20 02-Nov-20
50971 Grace CY67 Mallaig harbour Arisaig Grace CY67 Under 10m 06-Nov-20 03-Dec-20
66391 Grace WK40 Lochinver Helmsdale Harbour Grace WK40 Under 10m 27-Nov-25 10-Dec-25

50900 Gratitude II SY303 Scrabster 
Harbour Skerray Gradtitude II SY303 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 09-Nov-20

50887 Green Isle 111 BRD73 Broadford Portree Harbour Green Isle 
111 BRD73 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 17-Nov-20

50790 Guiding Light UL11 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Kinlochbervie Harbour Guiding Light UL11 Under 10m 13-Oct-20 04-Nov-20

51111 Guiding Star WK890 Scrabster 
Harbour Portskerra Gulding Star WK890 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 08-Dec-20

50923 Gunnersglory UL548 Gairloch Gairloch Gunnersglory UL548 Under 10m 02-Nov-20 03-Nov-20
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54582 Halcyon BRD 3 Broadford Heaste Halcyon BRD3 Under 10m 02-Dec-22 05-Jan-23

51053 Happy Return CY90 Castlebay Glenuig Happy Return CY90 Under 10m 18-Nov-20 13-Nov-20

50944 Harmony UL 137 Ullapool Camasnagaul (Little 
Loch Broom) Harmony UL137 Under 10m 04-Nov-20 18-Nov-20

50789 Harvest Moon UL40 Gairloch Harbour Gairloch Harbour Harvest Moon UL40 Under 10m 13-Oct-20 03-Nov-20

50680 Harvest Moon WK93 Wick Harbour Balintore Harvest Moon WK93 Under 10m 22-Sep-20 26-Oct-20

50687 Harvester CN200 Mallaig Harbour Kilchoan Harvester CN200 Under 10m 23-Sep-20 02-Oct-20
50746 Headway UL3 Ullapool Ullapool Headway UL3 Under 10m 06-Oct-20 13-Nov-20

55683 Heather Belle CY45 Mallaig Harbour Isle of Muck Heather Belle CY45 Under 10m 18-Apr-23 19-Apr-23

50596 Helen Bruce BRD90 Portree Kyle Helen Bruce BRD90 OVER 10m 10-Sep-20 04-Nov-20
50902 Helen Freya OB1 Cove Harbour Cove Harbour Helen Freya OB1 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 05-Nov-20

56500 Imogen 111 UL110 Gairloch Harbour Gairloch Harbour Imogen 111 UL110 OVER 10m 11-Jul-23 20-Jul-23

51951 Incentive 1 WK242 Portmahomack Wick Harbour Incentive 1 WK242 Under 10m 07-Jul-21 07-Jul-21
50605 Inverdale INS29 Lochinver Lochinver Inverdale INS29 OVER 10m 10-Sep-20 29-Oct-20
50586 Iona BRD12 Portree Shieldaig Iona BRD12 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 02-Nov-20
50737 Iona Eve OB64 Uig Harbour Uig Harbour Iona Eve OB64 Under 10m 05-Oct-20 03-Dec-20
50963 Iona Louise SY12 Kylesku Kylesku Iona Louise SY12 Under 10m 05-Nov-20 07-Dec-20
50607 Iris II BRD19 Portree Portree Iris II BRD19 OVER 10m 10-Sep-20 19-Nov-20
51054 Isabella UL8 Ullapool Aultbea Isabella UL8 Under 10m 19-Nov-20 09-Dec-20
51222 Isla M BRD4 Portree Harbour Armadale Isla M BRD4 Under 10m 24-Dec-20 24-Dec-20
50629 Isle Ristol UL34 Ullapool Ullapool Isle Ristol UL34 Under 10m 06-Oct-20 05-Oct-20

50904 Jacinth BF272 Balintore Harbour Balintore Harbour Jacinth W BF 272 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 19-Nov-20

50608 Jack Ollie A10 Campbelltown Dunvegan Jack Ollie A10 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 27-Nov-20
50646 Jacqueline BRD279 Mallaig harbour Glenuig Jacqueline BRD279 Under 10m 14-Sep-20 02-Oct-20
51105 Jade Elin K1153 Ullapool Balintore Jade Elin K1153 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 19-Nov-20
50727 Jamiain II BRD120 Kyleakin Kyleakin Jamiain 11 BRD120 Under 10m 01-Oct-20 04-Nov-20
50933 Jasper SY617 Shieldaig Shieldaig Jasper SY617 Under 10m 03-Nov-20 02-Nov-20
50529 Jastlo C OB145 Mallaig Mallaig JASTLO C OB145 OVER 10m 27-Aug-20 09-Oct-20
50708 JOLA OB12 Mallaig Harbour Glenuig/Mallaig JOLA OB12 Under 10m 28-Sep-20 23-Oct-20
51108 Josa BRD674 Portree Dunvegan Josa BRD674 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 04-Dec-20
50632 Julia Ann BRD97 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Julia Ann BRD97 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 04-Nov-20
50642 Kaella Rose K67 ELGOL ELGOL Kaella Rose K67 Under 10m 14-Sep-20 26-Nov-20

50604 Karen Jane WK36 SCRABSTER SCRABSTER KAREN JANE WK36 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 02-Nov-20

50650 Kathleen M OB918 Fort William Fort William Kathleen M OB918 OVER 10m 15-Sep-20 16-Oct-20

6 of 14 envhealth@highland.gov.uk  



Fishing Vessel Register

Premises ID Vessel Name Admin Port Home Port Name Port Letter and Number Vessel Size Date Registered Date of last visit

50854 Katrose BA1 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Katrose BA1 Under 10m 21-Oct-20 23-Dec-22

65579 Kayvari OB24 Portree Harbour Elgol Kayvari OB24 Under 10m 24-Jul-25 09-Jan-23
51177 Keeley B  INS178 Portmahomack Portmahomack Keeley B INS178 Under 10m 09-Dec-20 19-Oct-20
51170 KELLY SY9 Portree Harbour Carbost Pontoon KELLY SY9 Under 10m 08-Dec-20 11-Dec-20
54026 Keltic Pride, UL61 Ullapool Ullapool Keltic Pride UL61 OVER 10m 10-Oct-22 20-Dec-22

50856 Kelvin Star WK32 Scrabster 
Harbour Keiss Kelvin Star WK32 Under 10m 22-Oct-20 17-Nov-20

51029 Kestrel K127 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Kestrel K127 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 15-Nov-20

51041 Kingfisher DH110 Scabster Harbour Scrabster Harbour Kingfisher DH110 OVER 10m 16-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

50918 Kingfisher PD110 Kyle Harbour Plockton Harbour Kingfisher PD110 Under 10m 30-Oct-20 10-Nov-20
50946 Kingfisher WK40 Scrabster John O'Groats Kingfisher WK40 Under 10m 04-Nov-20 03-Dec-20

50751 Kinloch OB201 Lochleven, Onich Pittenweem, Fife Kinloch OB201 Under 10m 07-Oct-20 02-Oct-20

53088 Kirsty ME80 Balintore Balintore Kirsty ME80 Under 10m 08-Feb-22 08-Feb-22
65833 Kismet UL121 Portree Harbour Carbost Harbour Kismet UL121 Under 10m 19-Aug-25 22-Aug-25

50917 Kittiwake SY890 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Talmine Kittiwake SY890 Under 10m 30-Oct-20 01-Dec-20

51165 Kittiwake WK407 Scrabster 
Harbour Sands Kitttiwake WK407 Under 10m 08-Dec-20 22-Nov-20

50962 Krisade WK 556 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Krisade WK 556 Under 10m 05-Nov-20 07-Dec-22

50889 Lacey Ellen INS 27 Balintore Balintore Lacel Ellen INS 27 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 26-Oct-20
50631 Lady Jade BRD438 Kyle Kyle Lady Jade BRD438 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 04-Nov-20
53249 Lady K, K1 Ullapool Ullapool Lady K K1 Under 10m 10-Mar-22 09-Mar-22
50582 Lady Val II UL240 Ullapool Old dornie Lady Val II UL240 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 18-Nov-20
50671 Ladypeggy INS23 Nairn Harbour Nairn Harbour Ladypeggy INS23 Under 10m 17-Sep-20 02-Dec-20
55575 Laso BA867 Portree Harbour Loch Dunvegan Laso BA867 Under 10m 06-Apr-23 06-Apr-23

51816 Laurscott, UL82, A13696 Ullapool Ullapool Laurscott UL82 Under 10m 09-Jun-21 14-Jun-21

50590 Leah Faye WK290 Ullapool Wick Leah Faye WK290 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 21-Oct-20

50830 Lena Rae WK34 Scrabster 
Harbour Scullomie Harbour Lena Rae WK34 Under 10m 19-Oct-20 09-Nov-20

66334 Leomhann Na Mara 
UL998 Ullapool Shieldaig Leomhann Na 

Mara UL998 Under 10m 18-Nov-25 18-Nov-25

58899 Lexilynne UL7 Ullapool Shieldaig Lexilynne UL7 Under 10m 21-Feb-24 21-Feb-24
50678 Lilly-G BRD370 Carbost Carbost Girl Lauren BRD370 Under 10m 22-Sep-20 05-Oct-23
51343 Little Auk II OB573 Oban Dunbeath Little Auk 11 OB573 Under 10m 15-Feb-21 26-Feb-21
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58351 Loch Inchard III UL44 Kinlochbervie Kinlochbervie Loch Inchard 
III UL44 OVER 10m 19-Dec-23 19-Dec-23

50992 Lola V BF100 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Kinlochbervie Harbour Lola V BF 100 OVER 10m 11-Nov-20 02-Nov-20

52763 LORD MILES UL527 Scrabster 
Harbour

ULLAPOOL 
HARBOUR LORD MILES UL527 OVER 10m 01-Nov-21 05-Nov-21

51117 Louise OB369 Broadford Oban Louise OB369 Under 10m 02-Dec-20 01-Dec-20

51333 Lucky Erin INS159 Cromary Harbour Cromarty Harbour Lucky Erin INS159 Under 10m 12-Feb-21 25-Feb-21

50677 Lucky II ME18 Ullapool Invergordon Harbour Lucky II ME18 Under 10m 22-Sep-20 19-Nov-20

51002 Lulu WK477 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Lulu WK 477 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 15-Nov-20

50567 Lymirac FR16 Ullapool Achiltibuie Lymirac FR16 Under 10m 08-Sep-20 18-Nov-20
27419 M.F.V. Apollo - INS 179 06-Jul-05
58221 Maci Jane WK13 Wick Harbour Lybster Harbour Maci Jane WK13 Under 10m 04-Dec-23 11-Dec-23

51131 Magan D AR1 Lochinver 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Magan D AR1 OVER 10m 03-Dec-20 02-Dec-20

50733 Mairead M OB164 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Mairead M OB164 Under 10m 02-Oct-20 04-Nov-20
50630 Mairi Anna UL573 Ullapool Ullapool Mairi Anna UL573 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 05-Oct-20
50998 Mairi B BRD8 W32 Plockton Plockton Mairi B BRD 8 W32 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 10-Nov-20

51113 Mairi Samantha OB761 Lochinver 
Harbour Kylesku Mairi 

Samantha OB761 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 07-Dec-20

54504 Maleficent WK 888 Brora Brora Maleficent WK 888 Under 10m 24-Nov-22 07-Dec-22
58962 Mar Blanco 26-Feb-24
51046 Marea B III WK869 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Marea B III WK869 OVER 10m 17-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
50602 Mareather OB503 Mallaig Mallaig Mareather OB503 OVER 10m 10-Sep-20 09-Oct-20

50768 Mareixon UL 591 Lochinver 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Mareixon UL 591 OVER 10m 09-Oct-20

50993 Margaret Ellen WK104 Wick Wick HHarbour Margaret 
Ellen WK104 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 13-Nov-20

50886 Marie Bhan IV BRD650 Broadford Portree Harbour Marie Bhan IV BRD650 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 17-Nov-20

50997 Ma-Rona WK838 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Ma-Rona WK838 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
50588 Mary M BRD17 Portree Portree Harbour Mary M BRD17 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 02-Dec-20

65012 Mary Mairi BA8 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Kinlochbervie Harbour Mary Mairi BA8 Under 10m 12-May-25 12-May-25

66143 Maureen Frances BRD 
423 07-Oct-25 08-Oct-25

50781 Maureen OB107 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Maureen OB107 Under 10m 13-Oct-20 23-Oct-20
51514 May Morning OB61 Oban Wick May Morning OB61 Under 10m 24-Mar-21 31-Mar-21
51010 Mayflower WK20 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Mayflower WK20 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 17-Nov-20
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51137 Melinda TT115 Tarbert Uig Harbour Melinda TT115 Under 10m 03-Dec-20 03-Dec-20
56534 MFV Faithful Star FR83

50867 MFV Katrina May OB996 Mallaig Harbour Salen (Adrnamurchan) 
Bay

MFV Katrina 
May OB996 Under 10m 26-Oct-20 13-Nov-20

57145 MFV Lily Anna (BF371)

53829 MFV Moray Endeavor 
BCK17 (Approved)

MFV Moray 
Endeavor BCK17 Unknown 15-Aug-22

56815 MFV Ocean Vision 
(BF190)

56606 MFV Vision IV (BF 191) 
(Approved)

53827 MFV Vision V BF191 
(Approved) MFV Vision V BF 1941 Unknown 15-Aug-22

51015 Mhairi Kirsteen WK306 Scrabster 
Harbour Skerray Mhairi 

Kirsteen WK306 Under 10m 13-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

50924 Michelle BRD117 Applecross Applecross Michelle BRD117 OVER 10m 02-Nov-20 02-Nov-20
50694 Michelle UL181 ULLAPOOL AULTBEA Michelle UL181 OVER 10m 24-Sep-20 05-Nov-20
51645 Mille Rose OB32 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Mille Rose OB 32 OVER 10m 26-Apr-21 09-Oct-20
51200 Misty Morn CY458 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Misty Morn CY458 Under 10m 17-Dec-20 17-Dec-20
51009 Mizpah WK145 Wick Harbour Scrabster Harbour Mazpah WK145 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 24-Nov-20
50851 Molly 111 WK16 Wick Harbour Cromarty Harbour Molly 111 WK16 Under 10m 21-Oct-20 19-Nov-20
50869 Mon Ami INS401 Balintore Balintore Mon Ami INS401 Under 10m 26-Oct-20 26-Oct-20

50839 Monte Mazanteu FD521 North Shields Scrabster Harbour Monte 
Mazanteu FD521 OVER 10m 20-Oct-20 03-Sep-24

50676 Moyra Jane BRD675 PORTREE 
HARBOUR LOCH POOLTIEL Moyra Jane BRD675 Under 10m 21-Sep-20 09-Dec-20

51180 MV Aqua Scotia Mallaig Harbour Lerwick Aqua Scotia Lerwick OVER 10m 10-Dec-20
59890 Mv Aqua Viknes 01-May-24
50701 MV Christine BRD2 Portree Harbour Ardheislaig MV Christine BRD2 OVER 10m 25-Sep-20 02-Nov-20
66417 MV FSV Scotia 04-Dec-25

50910 MV Stella Maris CY250 Gairloch Harbour Gairloch Harbour MV Stella 
Maris CY250 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 03-Nov-20

50614 My Amber CY303 Portree Dunvegan My Amber CY303 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 27-Nov-20
65798 Myra B UL95 Kylesku Kylesku Myra B UL96 Under 10m 08-Aug-25 18-Aug-25
56270 Naomi M WK30 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Naomi M WK30 Under 10m 14-Jun-23

51870 Naver Lass WK12 Wick Harbour Bettyhill/Kirtomy NAVER LASS WK12 Under 10m 18-Jun-21 18-Jun-21

50640 Nemesis BRD115 Broadford Kyle harbour Nemesis BRD115 OVER 10m 14-Sep-20 04-Nov-20
51124 Netta UL85 Ullapool Ullapool Netta UL85 Under 10m 02-Dec-20 09-Dec-20
50609 New Dawn CN303 Portree Uig Harbour New Dawn CN303 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 03-Dec-20
50601 Nicola Jane OB1043 Oban Mallaig Harbour Nicola Jane OB1043 OVER 10m 10-Sep-20 02-Oct-20
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64427 Nola M UL6 Ullapool Applecross Nola M UL6 Under 10m 20-Feb-25 20-Feb-25
50873 Nomad BRD111 Portree Harbour Portree Harbour Nomad BRD111 Under 10m 27-Oct-20 17-Nov-20
50832 North Star WK673 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour North Star WK673 OVER 10m 19-Oct-20 02-Nov-20

50603 Northern Lights SY2 Ullapool Cove Harbour Northern 
Lights SY2 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 05-Nov-20

56345 Northern Lights UL138 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Northern 
Lights UL138 Under 10m 22-Jun-23 07-Jul-23

50723 Northern Star WK828 Kyle Harbour Plockton Northern Star WK828 Under 10m 01-Oct-20 10-Nov-20

50896 Nova Star OB395 Scrabster 
Harbour Harrow Nova Star OB395 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 27-Nov-20

50764 O Genita FD 529 North Shields Scrabster Harbour O Genita FD 529 OVER 10m 09-Oct-20 09-Nov-20
51008 Ocean Bride WK8 Lybster Harbour Lybster Harbour Ocean Bride WK 8 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 23-Nov-20

53242 Ocean Provider WK79 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Ocean 

Provider WK79 Under 10m 09-Mar-22 23-Mar-22

51016 Ocean Rose INS115 Inverness 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Ocean Rose INS115 OVER 10m 13-Nov-20 16-Nov-20

50884 Ocean Rose WK60 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Ocean Rose WK60 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 09-Nov-20

51048 Olivia Ul100 Lochinver 
Harbour Lochinver Harbour Olivia Ul100 OVER 10m 17-Nov-20 17-Nov-20

50662 Onward UL1 Ullapool Ullapool Onward UL1 Under 10m 16-Sep-20 17-Nov-20
50668 Opposition BRD190 Portree harbour Broadford Opposition BRD 190 Under 10m 17-Sep-20 01-Dec-20
51190 Oriana WK82 Wick Harbour Duneath Oriana WK82 Under 10m 14-Dec-20 11-Dec-20
50570 Osprey WK4 Scrabster Scrabster Osprey WK4 OVER 10m 09-Sep-20 09-Nov-20
54905 Our Pauline YH2515 Balintore Balintore Our Pauline YH2515 Under 10m 23-Jan-23 08-Mar-23

50795 Our Wee Lads INS 254 Inverness Nairn Our Wee 
Lads INS 254 Under 10m 14-Oct-20 14-Oct-20

51037 Pebbles WK17 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Pebbles WK17 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

50641 Pegasus TT1 Mallaig harbour Ardtoe Pegasus TT1 Under 10m 14-Sep-20 02-Oct-20
50945 Petra-B OB27 Mallaig Mallaig Petra-B OB27 Under 10m 04-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
51035 Polaris 2 SY295 Broadford Broadford Polaris 2 SY295 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 01-Dec-20
51162 Port of Ayr FD527 North Shields Ullapool Port of Ayr FD527 OVER 10m 08-Dec-20
51353 Primrose OB155 Oban Mallaig Harbour Primrose OB155 OVER 10m 18-Feb-21 18-Mar-21
50643 Prosperity PD987 Kyle harbour Kyle harbour Prosperity PD987 Under 10m 14-Sep-20 04-Nov-20

50888 Prosperity UL250 Gairloch Harbour Gairloch Harbour Prosperity UL250 OVER 10m 28-Oct-20 03-Nov-20

64520 Ptarmigan BRD175 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Ptarmigan BRD175 Under 10m 05-Mar-25 05-Mar-25

51114 Pursuit KY338 Portree Harbour Portree Harbour Pursuit 
KY338 KY 338 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 14-Apr-21
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50890 Pursuit WK88 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Pursuit WK88 OVER 10m 28-Oct-20 28-Oct-20

58941 Queen of the Isles SY47 Portree Harbour Dunvegan Queen of the 
Isles SY47 Under 10m 22-Feb-24

51042 Radiance INS240 Inverness 
Harbour Buckie Radiance INS240 OVER 10m 16-Nov-20 16-Nov-20

50787 Ramblinrose WK13 Lybster Harbour Lybster Harbour Ramblinrose WK13 Under 10m 13-Oct-20 23-Nov-20
50761 Ranger OB29 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Ranger OB29 OVER 10m 09-Oct-20 09-Oct-20

51619 Rara Avis WK664 Scrabster 
Harbour

Castlehill Harbour, 
Castletown Rara Avis WK664 Under 10m 20-Apr-21 14-Apr-21

50620 Reaper WK83 Scrabster Wick Harbour Reaper WK83 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 16-Nov-20

50613 Rebecca Jeneen OB38 Mallaig Mallaig Harbour Rebecca 
Jeneen OB38 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 13-Nov-20

50704 Reliant CY799 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Reliant CY799 Under 10m 25-Sep-20 28-Oct-20

50824 Reul a' Chuain OB 915 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Reul a' 
Chuain OB 915 OVER 10m 19-Oct-20 23-Oct-20

50624 Reul na Mara INS291 Inverness Inverness Reul na Mara INS291 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 08-Oct-20

66721 Reward UL85 Ullapool Ullapool Reward UL85 Under 10m 04-Feb-26
52822 Rhona Marie BRD7 Portree Harbour Dunvegan Rhona Marie BRD7 Under 10m 19-Nov-21 23-Nov-21
56369 Rock WK677 Wick Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Rock WK677 Under 10m 27-Jun-23 06-Jul-23

50805 ROCMOR111 INS15 Ullapool Portmahomack ROCMOR111 INS15 Under 10m 14-Oct-20 19-Oct-20

51119 Rosmara INS6 Portmahomack Inverness Rosmara INS6 Under 10m 02-Dec-20 02-Dec-20
50914 Salitire ME234 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Saltire ME234 Under 10m 30-Oct-20 04-Nov-20
50597 Saltire BCK4 Scrabster Wick Harbour Saltire BCK4 OVER 10m 10-Sep-20 05-Nov-20
50876 Sandpiper BRD668 Glendale Dunvegan Sandpiper BRD668 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 27-Nov-20
51118 Sandpiper OB657 Portree Dunvegan Sandpiper OB657 Under 10m 02-Dec-20 04-Dec-20
50741 Sangsara BRD200 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Sangsara BRD200 Under 10m 05-Oct-20 09-Oct-20

50675 Sans Peur II WK19 Scrabster 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Sans Peur II WK 19 Under 10m 21-Sep-20 23-Dec-22

51130 Saorsa OB34 Portree Harbour Staffin Saorsa OB34 Under 10m 03-Dec-20 17-Dec-20

50703 Saorsa WK566 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Saorsa WK566 Under 10m 25-Sep-20 28-Oct-20

51110 Sapphire WK11 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Sapphire WK11 Under 10m 01-Dec-20 15-Dec-20

51265 Sarah Louise WK669 Scrabster 
Harbour Drumbeg Culkein Sarah Louise WK699 Under 10m 13-Jan-21 18-Feb-21

50990 Sarah WK9 Golspie Golspie Sarah WK9 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 10-Nov-20

51197 Sardonyx II WK350 Scrabster 
Harbour Wick Harbour Sardonyx II WK350 OVER 10m 16-Dec-20 15-Dec-20
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51466 Scoobie Doo SY22 Stornoway Isleornsay Scoobie Doo SY22 Under 10m 15-Mar-21 29-Mar-21

50574 Scooby Doo UL588 Ullapool Ullapool Scooby Doo UL588 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 25-Nov-20

50937 Scotia WK48 Lochinver 
Harbour Lochinver Harbour Scotia WK48 Under 10m 03-Nov-20 07-Dec-20

51090 Sea Breeze SR4 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Kinlochbervie Harbour Sea Breezer SR4 Under 10m 27-Nov-20 01-Dec-20

50784 Sea Breeze WK510 Scrabster 
Harbour Loch Erribol Sea Breeze WK510 Under 10m 13-Oct-20 09-Nov-20

50780 Sea Hound  III WK222 Lybster Harbour Lybster Harbour Sea Hound III WK222 Under 10m 13-Oct-20 23-Nov-20

51027 Sea Menace WK23 Scrabster 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Sea Menace WK23 OVER 10m 16-Nov-20 22-Nov-20

64906 Sea Nymph CN70 Helmsdale 
Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Sea Nymph CN70 Under 10m 23-Apr-25 23-Apr-25

50598 Sea Spray UL5 Poolewe Cove Ha Sea Spray UL5 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 05-Nov-20
51013 Sea Venture UL4 Ullapool Ullapool Sea Venture UL4 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 13-Nov-20
50931 Seafox UL620 Ullapool Shieldaig Seafox UL620 Under 10m 03-Nov-20 02-Nov-20
50581 Sealgair BF303 Portree Dunvegan Sealgair BF303 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 27-Nov-20

50628 Sealgair Mara SY132 Ullapool Gairloch Sealgair Mara SY132 OVER 10m 11-Sep-20 03-Nov-20

51030 Seaspray INS386 Balintore Balintore Seaspray INS386 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 06-Jan-21

53248 Selkie SY840 Poirtree Harbour Loch Bracadale Selkie SY840 Under 10m 10-Mar-22 13-Apr-22

50661 Serene BRD75 Portree Portree Serene BRD75 OVER 10m 16-Sep-20 17-Nov-20
51228 Shalair K.2 Nairn Nairn Shalair K.2 Under 10m 30-Dec-20 30-Dec-20

51050 Shannon C SR96 Kinlochbervie 
Harbour Tarbet Shannon C SR96 Under 10m 18-Nov-20 04-Nov-20

56858 Shearwater UL96 Kylesku Kylesku Shearwater UL96 Under 10m 09-Aug-23

51129 Shooting Star, AD6 Scrabster 
Harbour Portskerra Shooting Star AD6 Under 10m 03-Dec-20 08-Dec-20

50951 Shuna BRD202 Kyle Kyle Shuna BRD202 Under 10m 04-Nov-20 16-Nov-20
50738 Silver Dawn OB333 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Silver Dawn OB333 Under 10m 05-Oct-20 09-Oct-20
50595 Silver J BRD28 Portree Portree Silver J BRD28 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 16-Nov-20

50987 Silver Sea BRD5 Lochinver 
Harbour Culkein Drumbeg Silver Sea BRD5 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 07-Dec-20

50600 Silver V BRD31 PORTREE Broadford, Isle of Skye Silver V BRD31 Under 10m 10-Sep-20 01-Dec-20

50756 Silvercloud WK80 Wick harbour Gairloch SIlvercloud WK80 OVER 10m 08-Oct-20 03-Nov-20

50770 Sir Miles AR 94 Lochinver 
Harbour Scrabster Harbour Sir Miles AR 94 OVER 10m 11-Oct-20 15-Nov-20

12 of 14 envhealth@highland.gov.uk  



Fishing Vessel Register

Premises ID Vessel Name Admin Port Home Port Name Port Letter and Number Vessel Size Date Registered Date of last visit

50999 Sisters WK50 Scrabster 
Harbour Wick Sisters WK50 Under 10m 11-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

51060 Small Isles OB24 Portree Harbour Portree Harbour Watchful IV SY302 Under 10m 20-Nov-20 08-Dec-20
51767 Snowdrop WK897 Wick Harbour Helmsdale Harbour Snowdrop WK897 Under 10m 28-May-21 28-May-21
55729 Solan OB62 Dunvegan Dunvegan Solan OB62 Under 10m 24-Apr-23
51579 Solan UL141 Ullapool Ullapool Solan UL141 Under 10m 12-Apr-21 09-Apr-21
50968 Solo UL560 Portree Harbour Carbost Solo UL560 Under 10m 06-Nov-20 09-Dec-20
50619 Sonas SY60 Portree Portree Sonas SY60 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 26-Nov-20

50840 Southern Belle WK25 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Southern 
Belle WK25 Under 10m 20-Oct-20 17-Nov-22

50732 Speedwell BRD477 Portree Harbour Raasay Speedwell BRD477 Under 10m 02-Oct-20 02-Dec-20
51101 Spindrift  K128 Struan Struan Spindrift K128 Under 10m 30-Nov-20 09-Dec-20
50877 Spindrift ii BRD6 Armadale Skye Armadale Skye Spindrift ii BRD6 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 08-Dec-20
50895 Spindrift WK302 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Spindrift WK302 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 05-Nov-20

51001 Star o Staxigoe WK6 Wick Harbour Staxigoe Star o 
Staxigoe WK6 Under 10m 12-Nov-20 19-Nov-20

56123 Stargazer WK499 Lybster Harbour Lybster Harbour Stargazer WK499 Under 10m 31-May-23 28-May-23
51068 Starlight INS10 Nairn Harbour Nairn Harbour Starlight INS10 Under 10m 24-Nov-20 24-Nov-20
50813 Steadfast INS16 Ullapool Ullapool Steadfast INS16 Under 10m 15-Oct-20 19-Oct-20
51031 Stephanie WK45 Ackergill Ackergill Stephanie WK45 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 17-Nov-20
50626 Strathdonan WK818 Scrabster Helmsdale Strathdonan WK818 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 23-Dec-22
50791 Strowa 2 K981 Scrabster Lybster Strowa 2 K918 Under 10m 13-Oct-20 23-Nov-20

50771 Suffolk Chieftain LT 372 Fleetwood Scrabster Harbour Suffolk 
Chieftain LT 372 OVER 10m 11-Oct-20 09-Oct-20

50950 Sunny WK15 Portmahomack Portmahomack Sunny WK15 Under 10m 04-Nov-20 19-Nov-20
50616 Sunseeker CN33 Portree Portnalong Sunseeker CN33 Under 10m 11-Sep-20 25-Nov-20
50575 Supreme UL210 Mallaig Unknown Supreme UL210 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 16-Oct-20
50759 Susan Anne UL19 Ullapool Ullapool Susan Anne UL19 Under 10m 09-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
50753 Sustain UL45 Ullapool Ullapool Sustain UL45 OVER 10m 07-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
51296 Taurus UL17 Ull Ulla Taurus UL17 Under 10m 28-Jan-20 08-Feb-21
50863 Te Bheag BRD256 Kyle Harbour Dornie The Bheag BRD256 Under 10m 23-Oct-20 10-Nov-20
50919 Tenacity WK39 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Tenacity WK39 OVER 10m 30-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
53722 Tern BRD10 Broadford Broadford Tern BRD10 Under 10m 28-Jul-22 05-Aug-22

52352 Terra Nova BRD427 Portree Harbour Edinbane/Greshornish Terra Nova BRD427 Under 10m 15-Sep-21 27-Sep-21

51100 Three Buoys OB60 Oban Scrabster Three Buoys OB60 Under 10m 30-Nov-20
50772 Tomali OB1024 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Tomali OB1024 Under 10m 11-Oct-20 23-Oct-20

50891 Tradition CN 28 Lochinver 
Harbour Keiss Tradition CN 28 Under 10m 28-Oct-20 17-Nov-20

52283 Traveller OB82 Mallaig Harbour Arisaig Traveller OB82 Under 10m 27-Aug-21 12-Aug-24
55064 Treasure LK257 Mallaig Harbour Mallaig Harbour Treasure LK257 Under 10m 10-Feb-23 28-Feb-23
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51034 Treryn Castle CY27 Scrabster 
Harbour Skerray Treryn Castle CY27 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

55104 Trident BRD75 Portree Portree Trident BRD75 OVER 10m 15-Feb-23 15-Feb-23

51089 True Vine II UL545 Lochinver 
Harbour Kylesku True Vine II UL545 Under 10m 27-Nov-20 27-Nov-20

50750 True Vine Ky7 Ullapool Gairloch Harbour True Vine KY7 OVER 10m 06-Oct-20 10-Dec-20
50528 Two Sisters UL142 Ullapool Gairloch Two Sisters UL142 Under 10m 27-Aug-20 03-Nov-20
53371 Valhalla UL39 Kyle Harbour Kyle Harbour Valhalla UL39 Under 10m 12-Apr-22 19-Nov-20
50833 Valiant OB77 Portree Harbour Drumfearn Sleat Valiant OB77 Under 10m 19-Oct-20 25-Nov-20
50579 Venture BRD1 Portree Plockton Venture BRD1 Under 10m 09-Sep-20 10-Nov-20
53817 Venus BRD 294 Broadford Heaste Venus BRD 294 Under 10m 11-Aug-22 11-Aug-22
51032 Vital Spark III WK2 Scrabster Scrabster Vital Spark III WK2 Under 10m 16-Nov-20 17-Nov-20

50593 Wanderer CY853 STORNAWAY Ullapool WANDERER CY853 Under 10m 06-Oct-20 05-Oct-20

53483 Wanderer WK106 Wick Harbour Wick Harbour Wanderer WK106 Under 10m 19-May-22 20-May-22
50988 Westro UL9 Shieldaig Sheildaig Westro UL9 OVER 10m 11-Nov-20 02-Nov-20

51340 Yung Dhal WK190 Castlehill 
Harbour Castlehill Harbour Yung Dhal WK190 Under 10m 15-Feb-21 08-Jan-21

50798 Zenith UL222 Ullapool Ullapool Zenith UL222 OVER 10m 14-Oct-20 13-Nov-20
65850 Zephyr BRD185 Uig Harbour Uig Harbour Zephyr BRD185 Under 10m 21-Aug-25 21-Aug-25

50908 Zephyr SY807 Gairloch harbour Gairloch harbour Zephyr SY807 Under 10m 29-Oct-20 03-Nov-20
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